PS-1205
Desktop Power Supply 12V/5A
PS−1205 is a desktop power supply with standard size
DC  output  plug  that  provides  12V  DC,  5A  to  any
compatible device
FEATURES
Reliable Operation - Maintains power connection with the lockable output cable connector
High–quality Performance - Designed for increased durability, reliable performance and high MTBF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Inputs 100−240V AC.: On an AC power socket
Outputs 12V DC, 5A max.: On a 5.5 mm outside diameter, 2.1 mm inside diameter DC
power plug
Power MAX. POWER: 60W
Environmental
Conditions
OPERATING TEMP: 0° to +45°C (32° to 113°F)
STORAGE TEMP: –20° to +80°C (–4° to 176°F)
HUMIDITY: 10% to 90%, RHL non–condensing
General DC Cable Length: 6ft (180cm)
PRODUCT
DIMENSION:
14.50cm x 5.50cm x 3.50cm (5.71" x 2.17" x 1.38" ) W, D, H
PRODUCT WEIGHT: 0.3kg (0.6lbs) approx
SHIPPING
DIMENSION:
17.20cm x 13.00cm x 6.50cm (6.77" x 5.12" x 2.56" ) W, D, H
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 0.4kg (0.8lbs) approx
CONFIGURATIONS
PS-1205 Desktop Power Supply 12V/5A with 75cm power cord
PS-1205-WITHOUT-
POWER-CORD
Desktop Power Supply 12V/5A